
All of your favorite Ocean Spray® Craisins® dried
cranberries flavors available in Single Serve Pouches! 

Ocean Spray® Craisins® Dried Cranberries 
Pouches are a healthy fruit option for any 
time of day.

�   No artificial colors, flavors,
or preservatives

�   2 grams of fiber per serving

�   Fat-free, Gluten-free and Peanut-free

�   Low cost per serving

�   9 month shelf life

Convenient single serve pouch
is perfect for:

�   K-12, College & University, Hotels,
or Corporate Cafes

�   Retail Settings

�   Catered Boxed Lunches & Breakfasts

�   Meetings

�   Military Troops
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Ingredients:
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Strawberry flavor: Sugar, Cranberries, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Cherry juice infused: Sugar, Cranberries, Cherry Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Raspberry Lemonade flavor: Sugar, Cranberries, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Watermelon flavor: Sugar, Cranberries, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Orange flavor: Sugar, Cranberries, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Original: Cranberries, Sugar. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

*Source: Each ¼ cup (32.9 g) serving Craisins(R) Dried Cranberries provides ½ cup of fruit.  The USDA My Plate recommends a daily intake of 2 cups of fruit for a 2,000 calorie diet.

© 2020 Ocean Spray Cranberries, Inc

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Case
UPC

Description Cal.
Total
Fat
(g)

Total
Carbs

(g)

Sugars
(g)

Fiber
(g)

Protein
(g)

Vitamin C
(% DV or mg) 

Sodium
(mg)

23445
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 

Strawberry flavor

Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 
Cherry juice infused

Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 
Raspberry Lemonade flavor

Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 
Watermelon flavor

Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 
Orange flavor

Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 
Original

23444

20621

22044

22545

23447

110

110

0

0

27

27

24

24

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

110 0 27 24 2 0 0 0

110 0 27 24 2 0 0 0

110 0 27 24 2 0 0 0

110 0 27 24 2 0 0 0

SPEC INFORMATION  |  200ct / 1.16oz.

Description Pack/Size Net Weight (LBS)
Gross Weight 

(LBS)
Case Per Pallet

200/1.16oz 14.4 16.345 50
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 

Strawberry flavor

200/1.16oz 14.4 16.345 50
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 

Cherry juice infused

200/1.16oz 14.4 16.345 50
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 
Raspberry Lemonade flavor

200/1.16oz 14.4 16.345 50
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 

Watermelon flavor

200/1.16oz 14.4 16.345 50
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 

Orange flavor

200/1.16oz 14.4 16.345 50
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – 

Original
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