

ALL OF YOUR FAVORITE OCEAN SPRAY® CRAISINS® DRIED CRANBERRIES FLAVORS AVAILABLE IN SINGLE SERVE POUCHES!

Ocean Spray[®] Craisins[®] Dried Cranberries Pouches are a healthy fruit option for any time of day.

- √ No artificial colors, flavors, or preservatives
- √ 2 grams of fiber per serving
- √ Fat-free, Gluten-free and Peanut-free
- ✓ Low cost per serving
- √ 9 month shelf life

Convenient single serve pouch is perfect for:

- √ K-12, College & University, Hotels, or Corporate Cafes
- √ Retail Settings
- ✓ Catered Boxed Lunches & Breakfasts
- Meetings
- √ Military Troops



















SPEC INFORMATION 200ct / 1.16oz.											
Description	Pack/Size	Net Weight (LBS)	Gross Weight (LBS)	Case Per Pallet							
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Strawberry flavor	200/1.16oz	14.4	16.345	50							
Craisins® Dried Cranberries - Cherry juice infused	200/1.16oz	14.4	16.345	50							
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Raspberry Lemonade flavor	200/1.16oz	14.4	16.345	50							
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Watermelon flavor	200/1.16oz	14.4	16.345	50							
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Orange flavor	200/1.16oz	14.4	16.345	50							
Craisins® Dried Cranberries – Original	200/1.16oz	14.4	16.345	50							

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION												
Case UPC	Description	Cal.	Total Fat (g)	Total Carbs (g)	Sugars (g)	Fiber (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin C (% DV or mg)	Sodium (mg)			
23445	Craisins® Dried Cranberries - Strawberry flavor	110	0	27	24	2	0	0	0			
23444	Craisins® Dried Cranberries - Cherry juice infused	110	0	27	24	2	0	0	0			
20621	Craisins® Dried Cranberries - Raspberry Lemonade flavor	110	0	27	24	2	0	0	0			
22044	Craisins® Dried Cranberries - Watermelon flavor	110	0	27	24	2	0	0	0			
22545	Craisins* Dried Cranberries - Orange flavor	110	0	27	24	2	0	0	0			
23447	Craisins® Dried Cranberries - Original	110	0	27	24	2	0	0	0			

Craisins* Dried Cranberries - Strawberry flavor: Sugar, Cranberries, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

Craisins* Dried Cranberries - Cherry Juice infused: Sugar, Cranberries, Cherry Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid. Craisins* Dried Cranberries - Raspberry Lemonade flavor: Sugar, Cranberries, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid. Craisins* Dried Cranberries - Watermelon flavor: Sugar, Cranberries, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

Craisins* Dried Cranberries - Orange flavor: Sugar, Cranberries, Natural Flavor. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

Craisins* Dried Cranberries - Original: Cranberries, Sugar. Refined sunflower oil is used as a processing aid.

^{*}Source: Each ¼ cup (32.9 g) serving Craisins(R) Dried Cranberries provides ½ cup of fruit. The USDA My Plate recommends a daily intake of 2 cups of fruit for a 2,000 calorie diet.